RREBHASANATY bﬂ:}yﬂﬂ”; RREU-Y
B% 2 — 5 ﬁﬁ/k%ﬁx»

=3
=
[
N)
ofe)

158
74

2%

B1fi

1§

28p
Al

28]

A7

3%

D1{if

3%p
E1{i

288
B7{i

3%

F1{i

2%p
A 81

38
B1{i

3%

G1{i

288
B8{iz

38
Al{i1

3P
I14u

SRREBMB B C

MMF

EREE

KING ASH

SEVEN STARS

EEmEINYIY

=ZUF)S5ER1T

21}

=EMFROSTYY

INER

I—->X

AUZNR

HBIX

TRAD

3/2 EiRIBA -
16 : 00~ 158
3/2 EiRiEB .
16 : 00~ 158
3/2 LiRigB -
10 : 00~ 25p
2/23 KEHYD)
17 : 30~
3/2 LiRiEB -
11: 30~ 258
2/23 KEHYD)
16 : 00~
3/2 LiRiEB -
13 : 00~ 25P
2/23 KEHYD)
14 : 30~
3/2 EiRiEB -
14 : 30~ 25B
2/23 KEHYD)
13 : 00~

12/9%H3B |88
16:00 |55




